
SOUTHERN SURVIVAL CAMP
DAILY SCHEDULE*

*Daily schedule subject to change due to weather or nature of activities.

6:30 AM

7:15 AM

7:20 AM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00-6:00 PM

Wake Up

Breakfast Formation

Breakfast 

Activities

Lunch

Activities

6:00 PM Dinner

Activities7:00-8:30 PM

8:30 PM Hygiene and Phone Time

9:15 PM Turn in Phones, Prepare for Bed

9:30 PM Lights Out


